
SAT 27 FEB 2016, START TIME 13:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FER 13 MAY 2015 Fort Benning (USA)209.7 STEFANOVIC Milutin SRB WC

FWR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)210.5 YANG Haoran CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

207.2

  9.810.210.610.410.210.710.3

10.010.110.410.110.210.910.6

187.4167.1146.1125.6105.283.6

10.910.4

10.110.4

10.210.7

62.731.5RUSKAMENSKIY
Sergey

16231

206.4

  9.510.510.210.610.510.610.3

10.410.6  9.8  9.5  9.710.710.2

186.5165.4145.4125.3105.183.8

10.310.6

10.810.7

10.610.3

63.331.6BLRCHARHEIKA
Illia

10892

180.1

  3.710.410.010.710.710.1

10.310.710.310.910.310.7

166.1145.0124.7103.182.1

10.710.5

10.310.1

  9.610.1

61.330.7CROGORSA
Petar

11323

165.0

10.5  9.810.210.510.2

10.110.710.610.410.2

144.4123.9103.182.2

10.6  9.6

10.510.5

10.510.1

61.830.2RUSMASLENNIKOV
Vladimir

16324

143.3

10.310.210.310.4

10.6  9.3  9.710.4

122.4102.982.9

10.510.6

10.5  9.8

10.610.1

62.130.5GERJUSTUS
Julian

13075

 SO122.4

10.310.510.5

10.710.210.3

101.480.7

  9.9  9.8

10.610.1

  9.8  9.7

59.929.6BLRBUBNOVICH
Vitali

10856

101.0

10.310.4

10.7  9.5

80.0

10.310.5

10.710.3

  8.4  9.9

60.130.7AUTRUMPLER
Gernot

10417

76.8

10.0

10.4

  8.110.5

  7.510.4

10.2  9.7

56.430.6NORBAKKEN
Ole Magnus

15278
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